
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

Detailed evaluation
Mounsey, Pauline
Club: M.N.Mollon&Partners LTD Equine Vets
Number: 235

E-Bike

Category:
E-Bike | Female 16+

Total time: 14:41.36

Rank in course: 80 (of 89)
Best time in course: 8:51.64
Rank in category: 4(of 10)
Best time in the category: 10:59.28

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

4:32.40
3:43.94
1:42.25
2:14.56
2:28.21

Pos
Cat.

5
3
5
6
5

Behind
Cat.

1:16.95
0:54.32
0:19.21
0:37.66
0:33.94

Pos
Total
81
78
81
83
81

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:53.40
1:33.87
0:34.09
0:53.75
0:54.61

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


