

Detailed evaluation

Mounsey, Pauline Total time: 14:41.36

Club: M.N.Mollon&Partners LTD Equine Vets

Number: 235

E-Bike Rank in course: 80 (of 89)

Best time in course: 8:51.64

Category: Rank in category: 4(of 10)

E-Bike | Female 16+ Best time in the category: 10:59.28

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Т	Γotal	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Т	Γime	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	4:32.40	5	1:16.95	81	1:53.40						
Stage 2	3:43.94	3	0:54.32	78	1:33.87						
Stage 3	1:42.25	5	0:19.21	81	0:34.09						
Stage 4	2:14.56	6	0:37.66	83	0:53.75						
Stage 5	2:28.21	5	0:33.94	81	0:54.61						